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Sortierung nach Startnummer 

  

Startnr.     Name                       Verein              Geboren 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  Frau   Dohrmann, Jara             Haselhorn           08.11.2007 

   2  Herrn  Bergholz, Lars             Haselhorn           28.03.2008 

   3  Herrn  Kruse, Tobias              Haselhorn           23.05.2012 

   4  Frau   Büscher, Fiona             Haselhorn           10.11.2010 

   5  Herrn  Kortum, Mattis             Haselhorn           29.11.2009 

   6  Herrn  Schwier, Tim               Haselhorn           23.02.2010 

   7  Frau   Wesemann, Mia-Maxime       Haselhorn           25.02.2010 

   8  Herrn  Buschhorn, Niclas          Haselhorn           10.08.2010 

   9  Herrn  Struckmeier, Jan           Haselhorn           03.02.2011 

  10  Herrn  Bergholz, Paul             Haselhorn           05.09.2012 

  11  Herrn  Schwier, Lucas             Haselhorn           19.08.2012 

  12  Herrn  Hildebrand, Timo           Haselhorn           10.09.2008 

  13  Herrn  Kruse, Niclas              Haselhorn           18.05.2008 

  14  Herrn  Gräper, Mattis             Eldagsen            27.08.2017 

  15  Herrn  Hillmann, Erik             Haselhorn           01.01.2017 

  16  Herrn  Rieke, Damian              Haselhorn           22.05.2012 

  17  Herrn  Horstmann, Lukas           Haselhorn           22.09.2009 

  18  Herrn  Stegemeier, Jannes         Haselhorn           28.10.2010 

  19  Frau   Brokmeier, Emily Sophie    Eldagsen            22.10.2013 

  20  Herrn  Stelloh, Lennart           Eldagsen            02.11.2014 

  21  Frau   Meyer, Nike                Eldagsen            13.01.2014 

  22  Frau   Schakat, Hanna             Eldagsen            19.09.2014 

  23  Herrn  Büsching, Fiete            Eldagsen            05.07.2013 

  24  Herrn  Schmidt, Jonas             Eldagsen            20.01.2014 

  25  Herrn  Jahn, Leonas               Eldagsen            08.01.2013 

  26  Frau   Schmidt, Sophia            Eldagsen            17.10.2014 

  27  Herrn  Lausmann, Gideon           Haselhorn           03.07.2004 

  28  Herrn  Tiemann, Fynn              Haselhorn           30.04.2004 

  29  Herrn  Eickhoff, Luan             Haselhorn           25.06.2015 

  30  Frau   Buschhorn, Mira Sophie     Haselhorn           25.10.2015 

  31  Frau   Paland, Mia                Haselhorn           03.03.2011 

  32  Herrn  Jordan, Erwin              Haselhorn           01.01.2017 

  33  Frau   Horstmeier, Emmi-Lotta     Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  34  Herrn  Stelloh, Levin             Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  35  Herrn  Stelloh, Laurin            Eldagsen            01.01.2013 

  36  Herrn  Horn, Vaelde               Eldagsen            19.12.2016 

  37  Herrn  Buhrmester, Fynn           Todtenhausen        21.01.2012 

  38  Herrn  Draeger, Henri             Eldagsen            09.02.2015 

  39  Herrn  Jahn, Moritz               Eldagsen            01.01.2017 

  40  Frau   Stelloh, Jasleen           Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  41  Herrn  Stelloh, Leander           Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  42  Frau   Brinkmann, Aileen Sophia   Todtenhausen        14.11.2012 

  43  Frau   Wolting, Hanna             Stemmer             24.02.2013 

  44  Frau   Wiese, Josephina Lynn      Todtenhausen        20.04.2012 

  45  Herrn  Schneider, Maximilian LevinTodtenhausen        06.12.2009 

  59  Herrn  Schade, Jan Philipp        Todtenhausen        12.06.2007 

  60  Herrn  Ohlemeyer, Yannik Leon     Todtenhausen        18.05.2007 

  61  Frau   Harmening, Lena Patrizia   Todtenhausen        17.11.2006 

 

 

Sortierung nach Nachname 

  

Startnr.     Name                       Verein              Geboren 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 



   2  Herrn  Bergholz, Lars             Haselhorn           28.03.2008 

  10  Herrn  Bergholz, Paul             Haselhorn           05.09.2012 

  42  Frau   Brinkmann, Aileen Sophia   Todtenhausen        14.11.2012 

  19  Frau   Brokmeier, Emily Sophie    Eldagsen            22.10.2013 

  37  Herrn  Buhrmester, Fynn           Todtenhausen        21.01.2012 

   4  Frau   Büscher, Fiona             Haselhorn           10.11.2010 

  30  Frau   Buschhorn, Mira Sophie     Haselhorn           25.10.2015 

   8  Herrn  Buschhorn, Niclas          Haselhorn           10.08.2010 

  23  Herrn  Büsching, Fiete            Eldagsen            05.07.2013 

   1  Frau   Dohrmann, Jara             Haselhorn           08.11.2007 

  38  Herrn  Draeger, Henri             Eldagsen            09.02.2015 

  29  Herrn  Eickhoff, Luan             Haselhorn           25.06.2015 

  14  Herrn  Gräper, Mattis             Eldagsen            27.08.2017 

  61  Frau   Harmening, Lena Patrizia   Todtenhausen        17.11.2006 

  12  Herrn  Hildebrand, Timo           Haselhorn           10.09.2008 

  15  Herrn  Hillmann, Erik             Haselhorn           01.01.2017 

  36  Herrn  Horn, Vaelde               Eldagsen            19.12.2016 

  17  Herrn  Horstmann, Lukas           Haselhorn           22.09.2009 

  33  Frau   Horstmeier, Emmi-Lotta     Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  25  Herrn  Jahn, Leonas               Eldagsen            08.01.2013 

  39  Herrn  Jahn, Moritz               Eldagsen            01.01.2017 

  32  Herrn  Jordan, Erwin              Haselhorn           01.01.2017 

   5  Herrn  Kortum, Mattis             Haselhorn           29.11.2009 

  13  Herrn  Kruse, Niclas              Haselhorn           18.05.2008 

   3  Herrn  Kruse, Tobias              Haselhorn           23.05.2012 

  27  Herrn  Lausmann, Gideon           Haselhorn           03.07.2004 

  21  Frau   Meyer, Nike                Eldagsen            13.01.2014 

  60  Herrn  Ohlemeyer, Yannik Leon     Todtenhausen        18.05.2007 

  31  Frau   Paland, Mia                Haselhorn           03.03.2011 

  16  Herrn  Rieke, Damian              Haselhorn           22.05.2012 

  59  Herrn  Schade, Jan Philipp        Todtenhausen        12.06.2007 

  22  Frau   Schakat, Hanna             Eldagsen            19.09.2014 

  26  Frau   Schmidt, Sophia            Eldagsen            17.10.2014 

  24  Herrn  Schmidt, Jonas             Eldagsen            20.01.2014 

  45  Herrn  Schneider, Maximilian LevinTodtenhausen        06.12.2009 

   6  Herrn  Schwier, Tim               Haselhorn           23.02.2010 

  11  Herrn  Schwier, Lucas             Haselhorn           19.08.2012 

  18  Herrn  Stegemeier, Jannes         Haselhorn           28.10.2010 

  41  Herrn  Stelloh, Leander           Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  40  Frau   Stelloh, Jasleen           Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  34  Herrn  Stelloh, Levin             Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  35  Herrn  Stelloh, Laurin            Eldagsen            01.01.2013 

  20  Herrn  Stelloh, Lennart           Eldagsen            02.11.2014 

   9  Herrn  Struckmeier, Jan           Haselhorn           03.02.2011 

  28  Herrn  Tiemann, Fynn              Haselhorn           30.04.2004 

   7  Frau   Wesemann, Mia-Maxime       Haselhorn           25.02.2010 

  44  Frau   Wiese, Josephina Lynn      Todtenhausen        20.04.2012 

  43  Frau   Wolting, Hanna             Stemmer             24.02.2013 


